
Hidden Valley Cowboys

Shoot Date: 8/18/2024

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

#Name? #Name?

August 18, 2024

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

Three Gun Cole FN 15.46 19.25 16.55 15.36 21.48 88.101 1

Money Bags Mathias W 20.44 23.77 20.14 22.95 23.21 110.512 1

Cayuse Jack GF 20.67 26.89 21.93 20.69 26.45 116.633 1

Mustache Kid SS 33.40 29.51 29.06 18.56 21.14 131.674 1

Joe Quick ESDD 23.47 32.34 25.47 22.70 31.95 135.935 1

Truckee W 22.46 33.02 23.05 35.90 23.94 138.376 2

Johnny Rebel S 31.07 29.02 26.91 29.54 30.59 147.137 1

Ya Big Tree SFC 22.36 43.69 25.13 36.46 29.38 157.028 1

J. R. Hammer ELP 27.07 42.60 40.13 25.28 28.74 163.829 1

Madcap W 34.87 49.26 30.76 25.49 29.19 169.5710 3

Rover CB 34.21 36.74 34.60 31.38 33.63 170.5611 1

Sauk Valley Stubby ELP 31.12 36.07 52.15 28.22 29.77 177.3312 2

Tommy Two Fingers BW 40.20 38.55 30.26 40.33 29.50 178.8413 1

Mattew Duncan ES 33.30 47.53 35.13 34.03 28.93 178.9214 1

Toby Dirt S 41.10 69.88 37.99 31.86 37.67 218.5015 2

Ka Adik Krista LW 33.94 42.57 69.16 45.48 37.13 228.2816 1

Shakey Shot Sharon LS 43.95 54.76 54.19 39.82 53.04 245.7617 1

Deputy FN 41.94 60.39 51.29 44.08 59.66 257.3618 2

J. C. Smoke CBFC 41.57 52.60 54.59 78.02 46.36 273.1419 1

Ranger Mike S 150.00 58.10 29.00 34.25 29.61 300.9620 3

Ms. Blazin GD 53.73 74.35 50.40 54.73 76.45 309.6621 1

Crossfire Dan S 42.02 58.69 150.00 40.93 59.54 351.1822 4

Total Shooters 22
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Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

Stage 1 
Time

Stage 2 
Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 

8/18/2024

Match Final

#Name? Page 1 of 1

Hidden Valley Cowboys

August 18, 2024

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: B-Western

Tommy Two Fingers 40.20 38.55 30.26 40.33 29.50 178.841 13

Category: Cattle Baron

Rover 34.21 36.74 34.60 31.38 33.63 170.561 11

Category: Cattle Baron Frontier Cartridge

J. C. Smoke 41.57 52.60 54.59 78.02 46.36 273.141 19

Category: El Patron

J. R. Hammer 27.07 42.60 40.13 25.28 28.74 163.821 9

Sauk Valley Stubby 31.12 36.07 52.15 28.22 29.77 177.332 12

Category: Elder Statesmen

Mattew Duncan 33.30 47.53 35.13 34.03 28.93 178.921 14

Category: Elder Statesmen Double Duelist

Joe Quick 23.47 32.34 25.47 22.70 31.95 135.931 5

Category: Forty-Niner

Three Gun Cole 15.46 19.25 16.55 15.36 21.48 88.101 1

Deputy 41.94 60.39 51.29 44.08 59.66 257.362 18

Category: Grand Dame

Ms. Blazin 53.73 74.35 50.40 54.73 76.45 309.661 21

Category: Gunfighter

Cayuse Jack 20.67 26.89 21.93 20.69 26.45 116.631 3

Category: Lady Senior

Shakey Shot Sharon 43.95 54.76 54.19 39.82 53.04 245.761 17

Category: Lady Wrangler

Ka Adik Krista 33.94 42.57 69.16 45.48 37.13 228.281 16

Category: Senior

Johnny Rebel 31.07 29.02 26.91 29.54 30.59 147.131 7

Toby Dirt 41.10 69.88 37.99 31.86 37.67 218.502 15

Ranger Mike 150.00 58.10 29.00 34.25 29.61 300.963 20

Crossfire Dan 42.02 58.69 150.00 40.93 59.54 351.184 22

Category: Senior Frontier Cartridge

Ya Big Tree 22.36 43.69 25.13 36.46 29.38 157.021 8

Category: Silver Senior

Mustache Kid 33.40 29.51 29.06 18.56 21.14 131.671 4

Category: Wrangler

Money Bags Mathias 20.44 23.77 20.14 22.95 23.21 110.511 2

Truckee 22.46 33.02 23.05 35.90 23.94 138.372 6

Madcap 34.87 49.26 30.76 25.49 29.19 169.573 10

Total Shooters 22
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8/18/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 1 of 3

Hidden Valley Cowboys

August 18, 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Three Gun Cole

15.46 19.25 16.55 15.36 21.48 88.10

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

16.4815.3616.5519.2515.46
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Forty-Niner

1

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Money Bags Mathias

20.44 23.77 20.14 22.95 23.21 110.51

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.2117.9520.1423.7720.44
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Wrangler

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Cayuse Jack

20.67 26.89 21.93 20.69 26.45 116.63

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.4520.6921.9326.8920.67
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= 0

0

0

0
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Gunfighter

3

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mustache Kid

33.40 29.51 29.06 18.56 21.14 131.67

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

21.1418.5629.0624.5123.40
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Silver Senior

4

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Joe Quick

23.47 32.34 25.47 22.70 31.95 135.93

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.9522.7025.4732.3423.47
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Elder Statesmen Double Duelist

5

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Truckee

22.46 33.02 23.05 35.90 23.94 138.37

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.9430.9023.0528.0222.46
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10
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Wrangler

6

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Johnny Rebel

31.07 29.02 26.91 29.54 30.59 147.13

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.5929.5426.9129.0231.07
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147.13

0
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0

Senior

7

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ya Big Tree

22.36 43.69 25.13 36.46 29.38 157.02

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.3831.4625.1333.6922.36
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15

0

0

Senior Frontier Cartridge

8

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

J. R. Hammer

27.07 42.60 40.13 25.28 28.74 163.82

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.7425.2835.1337.6027.07
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0

0

El Patron

9

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



8/18/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5

Page 2 of 3

Hidden Valley Cowboys

August 18, 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Madcap

34.87 49.26 30.76 25.49 29.19 169.57

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.1925.4930.7639.2629.87
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0
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5
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0

Wrangler

10

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Rover

34.21 36.74 34.60 31.38 33.63 170.56

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.6331.3834.6036.7434.21
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= 0
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0

0

0

Cattle Baron

11

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Sauk Valley Stubby

31.12 36.07 52.15 28.22 29.77 177.33

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.7728.2252.1536.0731.12
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= 0
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0
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= 0

0

0
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177.33

0

0

0

El Patron

12

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Tommy Two Fingers

40.20 38.55 30.26 40.33 29.50 178.84

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.5030.3330.2638.5540.20
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= 0

0
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0=
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2

0

10=
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0

0
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168.84

10

0

0

B-Western

13

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Mattew Duncan

33.30 47.53 35.13 34.03 28.93 178.92

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.9334.0335.1337.5333.30
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= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

168.92

10

0

0

Elder Statesmen

14

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Toby Dirt

41.10 69.88 37.99 31.86 37.67 218.50

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.6731.8637.9964.8836.10
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1

0

0
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= 0
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208.50

10

0

0

Senior

15

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ka Adik Krista

33.94 42.57 69.16 45.48 37.13 228.28

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

37.1335.4844.1637.5728.94
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0

0
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= 0

3

1
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183.28

35

10

0

Lady Wrangler

16

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Shakey Shot Sharon

43.95 54.76 54.19 39.82 53.04 245.76

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

48.0439.8254.1954.7643.95
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5

0

0

Lady Senior

17

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Deputy

41.94 60.39 51.29 44.08 59.66 257.36

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

54.6644.0846.2955.3941.94
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Forty-Niner

18

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0



8/18/2024

Alias Category /    Finish Final 

#Name? #Name?

Time 

Stage 1

Time 

Stage 2

Time 

Stage 3

Time 

Stage 4

Time 

Stage 5
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Hidden Valley Cowboys

August 18, 2024

Match 
Final

Text376: Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

J. C. Smoke

41.57 52.60 54.59 78.02 46.36 273.14

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

46.3648.0239.5952.6041.57

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

228.14

35

0

0

Cattle Baron Frontier Cartridge

19

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 1 = 10 0 = 0 10

Ranger Mike

150.00 58.10 29.00 34.25 29.61 300.96

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29.6129.2529.0058.10150.00

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

295.96

5

0

0

Senior

20

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Ms. Blazin

53.73 74.35 50.40 54.73 76.45 309.66

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

56.4554.7350.4059.3548.73

5=

= 0

3

0

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4

0

20=

= 0

269.66

40

0

0

Grand Dame

21

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

Crossfire Dan

42.02 58.69 150.00 40.93 59.54 351.18

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

59.5440.93150.0058.6942.02

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=
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351.18

0

0

0

Senior

22

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

4Misses: 13 8 12

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

8

Penalties: 1 1 1 0 0

36.74 40.21 39.00 31.18 33.97Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 1 0



Hidden Valley Cowboys

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot_date: 8/18/2024

August 18, 2024

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Cayuse Jack Michigan3 1Gunfighter

Johnny Rebel Indiana7 1Senior

Rover Indiana11 1Cattle Baron

Sauk Valley Stubby Michigan12 2El Patron

4Total clean shooters:


